



THE STANDARD BATTERIES LIMITED

CIN : L65990MH1945PLC004452

Registered Office : Rustom Court Bldg., Opp. Podar Hospital, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
TEL : 2491 9569, 2491 9570, EMAIL : standardbatteries_123@yahoo.co.in, Website : www.standardbatteries.co.in

Date: 17th February, 2020

To,
Manager – Listing Department,
BSE Ltd.
14th Floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 504180

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In Compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Copy of Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 approved in Board Meeting of the Company held on 14th February, 2020 published in Financial Express (English Newspaper) on February 15, 2020 and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Newspaper) on February 16, 2020 for your reference.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For THE STANDARD BATTERIES LTD.,

SHAMRAO RAMKISAN LANDGE
(CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER)

SVA INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51909MH1981PLC281775
REG OFF: 162 - C, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Ph no. (O) 022 - 22886789/98, (F) 022 - 22886855,
Email: cs@svaIndia.com, Website: www.svaIndia.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh Except EPS)		
	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Nine months ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018
Total Income from operations (net)	22.18	154.31	54.15
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	-32.81	-31.38	-23.69
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-32.81	-31.38	-23.69
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-32.81	-31.38	-23.69
Equity Share Capital	330.26	330.26	330.26
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	-	-	-
1. Basic:	-0.99	-0.95	-0.71
2. Diluted:	-0.99	-0.95	-0.71

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: svaIndia.com.2. The said financials results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on February 14, 2020. The same is subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.

For SVA India Limited
Sd/-
Rakhi Gupta
Director

Date: February 14, 2020
Place: Mumbai

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd Off.: 421, 4th Floor, Kailash Plaza, Near R-Odeon Mall, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400077
CIN: L25203MH1994PLC206053
Email Id: aadi.industries@hotmail.com Phone No: 9869441118

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Nine Months Ended		Audited Previous
		December 31, 2019	September 30, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	March 31, 2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	0.72	1.50	2.73	23.20	2.73	25.53
2.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(9.84)	(5.63)	(1.79)	(16.63)	(20.63)	(23.58)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.84)	(5.63)	(1.79)	(16.63)	(20.63)	(23.58)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.84)	(5.63)	(1.79)	(16.63)	(20.63)	(23.58)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
1. Basic:		(0.10)	(0.06)	(0.02)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.24)
2. Diluted:		(0.10)	(0.06)	(0.02)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.24)

Notes:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. http://www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.aadiindustries.com

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Rushabh Shah
Managing Director
(DIN: 01944390)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2020

POLSON LIMITED
CIN: L15203PN1938PLC002879
Reg. Office: Ambaghat Vishalgad, Taluka Shahuwadi, District Kolhapur-415 101
Tel. No.: 022-22626437/39; Email ID: compliance@polsonltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019	Previous Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018
1	Total income from operations	2,991.27	2,318.98	2,708.91
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	347.70	179.67	306.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	347.70	179.67	306.77
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.52	127.70	237.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	251.98	127.49	240.64
6	Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 50/- each)	209.60	106.42	198.03
	Basic:	209.60	106.42	198.03
	Diluted:	209.60	106.42	198.03

For POLSON LTD
Sd/-
AMOL JAGDISH KAPADIA
(Managing Director)
(DIN: 01462032)

Place: Mumbai
Date : 13.02.2020

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.polsonltd.com

REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LTD.
CIN No. L24200MH1980PLC023507
Regd. Office : 410/411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahim (W), Mumbai - 400 016.
E-mail: contact@refnol.com; Website: www.refnol.com; Tel: 079-22820013; Fax:079-22820476

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1147.26	1043.63	1270.49	3388.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.95	(5.70)	45.11	47.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.95	(5.70)	45.11	47.22
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.95	(12.28)	45.71	40.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	26.95	(12.28)	45.71	40.68
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	308.99	308.99	308.99	308.99
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic	0.87	(0.40)	1.48	1.32
	2. Diluted	0.87	(0.40)	1.48	1.32

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.refnol.com)
2. Key standalone financial information is given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended				Nine Months Ended
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations	686.97	614.84	804.82	2115.39	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.21	9.56	20.91	38.98	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.21	3.07	20.91	32.40	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.21	3.07	20.91	32.40	

By order of the Board of Directors
For REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
Mahendra K. Khatau
Chairman
(DIN: 00062794)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2020

SBL The Standard Batteries Limited
CIN: L65990MH1945PLC004452
Regd. Office: Rustom Court, Opp. Podar Hospital, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400030
Telephone: 022 43005100; Fax: 022 43005105 Email-ID: kcltd@rediffmail.com, Website: www.standardbatteries.co.in

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2019 (₹ In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2019	Twelve Months ending 31.03.2019	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 31.12.2018
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22.93	227.18	32.91
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	0.87	100.19	4.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	0.87	130.19	4.06
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	-4.12	112.07	-0.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-4.12	112.07	-0.67
6	Equity Share Capital	51.71	51.71	51.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year as on 31.03.2019	-	558.29	-
8	Earning per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	(a) Basic (₹)	-0.08	2.17	-0.01
	(b) Diluted (₹)	-0.08	2.17	-0.01

Notes:
a) The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (http://www.bseindia.com/ and http://www.standardbatteries.co.in/)
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind - AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRADIP BHAR
Director
DIN: 01039198

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2020

RT EXPORTS R.T. EXPORTS LTD
REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
CIN:- L51900MH1980PLC022582, TEL:- 022-4081-3000
Email:- headoffice@rtexports.com, Website:- www.rtexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended
	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	105.77	220.57	118.82		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	11.33	12.63	(17.17)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	11.33	12.63	(17.17)		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	11.33	12.63	(11.56)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11.63	13.51	(11.01)		
Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90		
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-		
Basic :	0.26	0.29	(0.27)		
Diluted:	0.26	0.29	(0.27)		

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).
2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2020.

By order of the Board
R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Bhavik Bhimjiyani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00160121

Date: 13th February, 2020
Place: Mumbai

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

NAC
Bandra (W),
Mobile : 9664132358

Reckon
Bandra (W),
Mobile : 9867445557

Space Age Advertising,
Bandra (E),
Phone : 2652207
Mobile : 986966222/ 9869998877

Kirti Agencies,
Khar (W),
Phone : 26047542.
Hindustan Advertising
Vile Parle (W),
Phone : 26146229

Promserve
Vile Parle (W),
Mobile : 9167778766

Venture
Andheri (E),
Phone : 61226000

Amiga Media
Andheri (W),
Mobile : 9152895703

Bombay Publicity
Andheri (W),
Mobile : 9870703542

Carl Advertising,
Andheri (W),
Phone : 6696 3441 / 42.

Gauri Press Communication,
Andheri (E),
Mobile : 9820069565/ 9820069568

Kyon Publicity
Andheri (E),
Phone : 28253077
Mobile : 9920992393

Lokhandwala Advertising,
Andheri (W),
Phone : 26364274 / 26316960.

Multimedia Informatics
Andheri (W),
823661339

Prime Publicity Services,
Andheri (E),
Phone : 26839686 / 26830304.

Zagz Creations
Andheri (W),
Phone: 022-26288794
Mobile: 9833364551/ 9820199918

P. V. Advertisers,
Jagdishwari (W),
Phone: 26768888
Mobile: 9820123000

Neha Agency,
Goregaon (E),
Phone : 2927 5033,
Mobile : 9819099563.

CSP
Goregaon (E),
Mobile : 8652400931

Shark Enterprises,
Goregaon (E),
Phone: 022-26863587

Adresult Services,
Goregaon (W),
Phone: 28762157 / 28726291.

Samartha Advertiser Pvt. Ltd.,
Goregaon (E),
Mobile: 9594969627

Target Media,
Goregaon (E),
Mobile: 8692959648/ 9702307711

AD Support Advertising,
Malad (W),
Mobile: 9869463650

Bijal Visual Ads.,
Malad (W),
Phone: 28324571/ 28805487
Mobile: 9322265715

Gillette India Limited
CIN: L28931MH1984PLC267130
Registered Office: P&G Plaza, Cardinal Gracias Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 099
Tel.: 91-22-2826 6000, Fax: 91-22-2826 7337, www.pg.com/en_IN

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

Particulars	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)
	Three Months Ended 31 st December 2019	Preceding Three Months Ended 30 th September 2019	Corresponding Three Months Ended 31 st December 2018	Six Months Ended 31 st December 2019	Corresponding Six Months Ended 31 st December 2018	Previous Year Ended 30 th June 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Revenue from Operations	45931	46220	47566	92151	93217	186165
2. Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	8992	8660	8868	17652	18709	33905
3. Net profit for the period (before tax, after exceptional items)	8992	8660	8868	17652	18709	33905
4. Net profit for the period after tax	7107	6176	5399	13283	11934	25292
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7231	6027	5245	13258	11852	24774
6. Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per equity share)	3259	3259	3259	3259	3259	3259
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	74577
8. Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10 per equity share) (not annualised) :						
a) Basic	21.81	18.95	16.56	40.76	36.62	77.62
b) Diluted	21.81	18.95	16.56	40.76	36.62	77.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.pg.com/en_IN)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Gillette India Limited
Sd/-
Madhusudan Gopalan
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13 February, 2020

Please visit us at our website www.pg.com/en_IN

